
Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
Evening Grand Total

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,729

216
339
203
722
519
482
900
885
3
480
844
136

35

35

3,541
216
329
92
484
285

552
879
3

701

2,153

10
111
238
199
482
348
6

480
143
136

Undergraduate
 3,541

Graduate
 2,153

Undergraduate Evening
35
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