Fall 2020 Total Enrollment by Level by School

	Graduate	Undergraduate	Undergraduate Evening	Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School	136			136
Brock School of Business	143	701		844
Cumberland School of Law	480			480
General University		3		3
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	6	879		885
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	348	552		900
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	482			482
OBB School of Education	199	285	35	519
School of Health Professions	238	484		722
School of Public Health	111	92		203
School of the Arts	10	329		339
Undeclared		216		216
Grand Total	2,153	3,541	35	5,729



